www.ccontrols.com TD040400-0DJ 1
EISK CTRLink® Family — Cost-Effective PnP Switches
Plug-and-Play Functionality
Standards CompliantSimple Installation
Compact size: Industrial environment EMC compatible
CE Mark
RoHS compliant
UL 508 Listed, Industrial Control Equipment

Standard Test Method Description Test Levels
www.ccontrols.com TD040400-0DJMarch 2009 8
Ordering Information
Model Description
EISK5-100T Five-port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX switch
EISK8-100T Eight-port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX switch
EISK16-100T Sixteen-port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX switch
Copper Only
Model Description
AI-XFMR Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 120 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)
AI-XFMR-E Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 230 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)
Accessories
Model Description
EISK5-100T/FC Four-port 100BASE-TX/one-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISK5-100T/FT Four-port 100BASE-TX/one-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISK5-100T/FCS Four-port 100BASE-TX/one-port 100BASE-FX (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
EISK8-100T/FC Six-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISK8-100T/FT Six-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISK8-100T/FCS Six-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
Fibre and Copper
United States China United Kingdom Germany
Contemporary Control Contemporary Controls Contemporary Controls Ltd Contemporary Controls GmbH
Systems, Inc. (Suzhou) Co. Ltd Sovereign Court Two Fuggerstraße 1 B